Execution deadline

The maximum deadline provided by the Project Owner for the execution of the works forming the subject of this
invitation to tender is eight (08) months.

Lots

Single lot.

Estimated cost
The estimated cost after preliminary studies is CFA Francs one hundred and sixty four millions three hundred
and sixty five thousand eight hundred and twenty three (164,365,823) including taxes.

Participation and origin
Participation in this invitation to tender is open to duly legalized Cameroonian enterprises that fulfil the requirements
of the invitation to tender.

7. Financing

rehabilitation which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by FEICOM's Budget 2023

[...]

Bid bond ,S
Each bidder must include in his administrative documents, a bid bond issued by a first-rate banking establishment

approved by the Ministry in charge of finance and whose list is found in document No. 12 of the Tender File, of an

amount of three millions two hundred and eighty seven thousand three hundred and sixteen (3,287,316)CFA

. francs and valid for thirty (30) days beyond the date of validity of bids.

Consultation of tender file
The file may be consulted during working hours at K0MB0 ABEDIMO Council, Service for award of contracts as

soon as this notice is published.

Acquisition of tender file

The file may be obtained from KOMBO ABEDIM0 Council, Service for award of contracts as soon as this notice

is published against payment of the sum of one hundred and sixty four thousand three hundred and sixty five
(164,365) CFA francs, payable at K0MBO ABEDIM0 Municipal Treasury.

Submission of bids

Each bid drafted in English or French in seven (7) copies including the original and six (6) copies. mqrÇd as

such, should reach KOMBO ABEDIMO Council, Service for award of contracts not later,i,l.